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Appetite by industry

Agriculture Cyber Call Call Call

Aviation Cyber - XS $100M Premises only Call

Communication / Media

Construction In support

Education Call Call

Energy (Oil & Gas) Call for D&O UW in London UW in London

Financial institutions Excess

Forestry / Wood products Excl. logging Call

Healthcare Med-Mal in London Call Call

�Hospitality Call Call

Life sciences Call for cyber Call

Manufacturing

�Marine UW in London UW in London

Mining, Metals & Minerals Cyber Ltd. Underground

Power & Utilities Call Call

Professional services

Public sector Call Call

Real estate Excess <15% residential

Sports & Recreation Media Call Call Call

Technology

Trucking Call

Wholesale, Retail & Distribution Cyber Call

Professional  
& Financial

 
Casualty

 
Auto

 
Property

All Coverages can be written on a stand-alone or package basis. P&C Package minimum premium $35,000

Capacity (Millions) $10M E&O
$10M Excess D&O
$10M Cyber

$100M Total
$5–25M Primary
$100M Pharma  
& Clinical Trials
$10M Medical 
Malpractice
Wrap-up
- XS of $50M

$5M $100M Property
$50M Boiler
$50M Terrorism

Minimum premium $10,000 $25,000 Power Units-10 pkg
30 stand-alone

$35,000

Minimum deductible Varies $25,000 or as noted Varies $10,000

U.S. exposure restriction Varies Driven by product Incidental Incidental with min.
CAT exposure

Appetite and capabilities

Key Within Appetite Targeted class Call to discuss No Appetite



Ben Hunter  Director of Canada 416 682 5926 ben.hunter@ca.qbe.com

Adam Dobko  Underwriting Manager – Casualty 416 682 5903 adam.dobko@ca.qbe.com

Agustin Dominguez Iino  Underwriting Assistant 416 682 5906 agustin.Iino@ca.qbe.com

Aria Liu  Underwriting Assistant 604 558 5744 aria.liu@ca.qbe.com

Callum Chadwick  Underwriter - Auto 416 682 5987 callum.chadwick@ca.qbe.com

Cathy De Luca  Underwriting Assistant 416 682 5941 cathy.deluca@ca.qbe.com

Clara Messina  Underwriting Assistant 416 682 5997 clara.messina@ca.qbe.com

Chris Mah  Underwriter Property 604 558 5733 chris.mah@ca.qbe.com

Danaka Thomson  Underwriting Assistant 416 682 5978 danaka.thomson@ca.qbe.com

David Storey  Claims Manager 416 682 5988 david.storey@ca.qbe.com

Dawn Cooper  Compliance and Risk Management Specialist 604 558 5774 dawn.cooper@ca.qbe.com

Denny Hui  Underwriter – Casualty 604 558 5752 denny.hui@ca.qbe.com

�Elwira Ceglowska  Underwriter – Auto 416 682 5927 elwira.ceglowska@ca.qbe.com

Fiona Bui  Underwriting Support Team Lead 604 558 5779 fiona.bui@ca.qbe.com

Jasper Hageman  Underwriter – Property 604 558 5734 jasper.hageman@ca.qbe.com

Jeffrey Vargas  Operations Analyst 416 682 5950 jeffrey.vargas@ca.qbe.com

Jenny Yung  Underwriting Manager – Commercial Package 416 682 5951 jenny.yung@ca.qbe.com

Karen Lomas  Underwriter – Casualty 416 682 5943 karen.lomas@ca.qbe.com

Kimberly Fernandes  Business Development Manager 416 682 5944 kimberly.fernandes@ca.qbe.com

Mark Mendonca  Underwriting Manager – Auto 416 682 5977 mark.mendonca@ca.qbe.com

Mark Mitchell  Underwriter – Professional Liability 416 682 5979 mark.mitchell@ca.qbe.com

Meenu Nair  Underwriter Team Lead – Casualty Technical 416 682 5902 meenakshi.nair@ca.qbe.com

Melanie Mason  Underwriting Manager – Property 416 692 5990 melanie.mason@ca.qbe.com

Monica Donley  Underwriter – Package 416 682 5911 monica.donley@ca.qbe.com

Neil Freeman  Underwriter – Auto 416 682 5949 neil.freeman@ca.qbe.com

Richard De Silva  Underwriter – Property 416 682 5975 richard.desilva@ca.qbe.com

Richard Williams  Underwriting Manager – Financial Lines 416 682 5976 richard.williams@ca.qbe.com

Sally Palmeri  Underwriter – Casualty 416 682 5974 sally.palmeri@ca.qbe.com

Sandy Rocha  Underwriting Assistant 604 558 5757 sandy.rocha@ca.qbe.com

Scott Pidduck  Director of Underwriting 416 682 5925 scott.pidduck@ca.qbe.com

Shaun Morris  Underwriter – Property 416 682 5965 shaun.morris@ca.qbe.com

Tanya Keo  Underwriting Assistant 416 682 5900 tanya.keo@ca.qbe.com

Troy Wiebe  Underwriter – Casualty 604 558 5741 troy.wiebe@ca.qbe.com

QBE contact list



Registered in the Province of Ontario, Canada No. 002193827

QBE Canada – Toronto

6 Adelaide St E 
7th Floor 
Toronto ON  M5C 1W4 
Canada

T: +1 416 682 5930 
QBEcanada.com

QBE Canada – Vancouver

1021 West Hastings St 
Suite 1570  
Vancouver BC  V6E 0C3  
Canada

QBEcanada.com

>  ��With hundreds of products and deep underwriting 
expertise, we can cover most business risks

>  �QBE Insurance Group is rated A+ by  
Standard & Poor’s

>  �We pay more than 100,000 claims a year and  
have an excellent track record for paying fairly  
and promptly

>  �You can count on us, 24 hours a day,  
365 days a year

5
7
7
5
2
6
/2
3
0
8

https://qbecanada.com/
https://qbecanada.com/

